THE APP ONIX-DURA STANDINGS LIST | THE ROAD TO MIAMI MASTERS 2022
RANKINGS FROM TOURNAMENTS IN 2020 TO THE PUNTA GORDA OPEN 2021
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Ranking First Name

Syd
Jessica
Jena
Michelle
Monica
Megan

Lynn

Sara

Jorja
Rachel
Susie

Neili

Krysti

Sari

Holli

Mrs. Hillbilly
Rachel
Shannon
Lexie

Arielle
Kimberlee
April
Suzanne
Milan

Dayna
Wendy
Kelly
Andre

Last Name
Sonday
Zeiger
Klett

De la Rosa
Paolicelli
Charity
Syler

Ash
Johnson
Elliott
Lawler
Wilcox
Maronski
Lee
McDonald
Spivey
Chai-Wise
Moore
Erickson
Butler
Nelson
Sorensen
Leblang
Rane

La Belle
Haining
Maeda
Chiodo

State
M
Ml
AZ

VA
VA
WA

FL
FL
AZ

NJ
NJ
ID
ID
MO
NC
SD
AL
UT
uT
FL
FL
CA
CA

Women’s Skill/Age Doubles 5.0: 19+

2020-2021
Total Points
300
300
300
300
300
300
240
240
240
240
180
180
180
180
120
120
120
120




